
MEN RECURVE
INDIVIDUAL
FINAL RANKING

AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008 APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rk Qual R ID NAME NAT 1/32 ROUND 1/16 ROUND 1/8 ROUND 1/4 FINALS SEMI FINAL FINALS MEDAL
1 1242 5 100 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 103 102 106 106 111 106 GOLD
2 1219 11 48 SCHULLER, Dan USA 101 100 107 112 110 103 SILVER
3 1275 2 156 DUENAS, Crispin CAN Bye 105 104 107 103 109 BRONZE
4 1292 1 50 ELLISON, Brady USA Bye 107 107 109 110 107
5 1267 3 18 JOHNSON, Richard USA Bye 102 108 109
6 1257 4 51 WUKIE, Jacob USA forfeit 108 110 105
7 1234 9 28 MacDONALD, Hugh CAN 103 95 103 103
8 1229 10 77 SINCLAIR, Dakota USA 101 104 107 101
9 1216 12 203 HINES, Timm USA 102 109 106
10 1197 15 99 HOLLAND, Ted USA 102 94 103
11 1188 16 42 ANDERSON, Jeff USA 101 106 102
12 1178 19 78 HOFFMAN, Ron USA 99 104 100
13 1132 25 142 STONE, Kevin USA forfeit 99 96
14 1209 13 47 KAMINSKI, Jake USA 97 101 95
15 1111 27 58 KELCHNER, Peter USA 87 100 93
16 1122 26 68 WU, Yuen USA 97 forfeit 89
17 1184 17 21 BURNES, John-David CAN 95 101
18 1078 36 19 SKINNER, Larry USA 90 100
19 1148 23 157 ROUSSEAU, Jean-Denis CAN 100 99
19 1238 6 49 DOMENECH, Tyler USA 98 99
21 1150 22 22 WEARNE, David USA 91 97
22 1158 21 185 HOLSTEIN, Daniel USA 104 96
22 1078 35 204 BUNSTER, Patrick Rivest CAN 94 96
22 1170 20 170 ROSAS, JR., Valente USA 89 96
22 1234 8 45 BENNER, Tyler USA 88 96
26 1098 31 182 DENTON, Douglas USA 89 93
27 1201 14 171 MCGLYN, Joseph USA 101 92
28 1179 18 103 McCULLOUGH, Nathan USA 96 91
28 1078 37 164 BROWN, Roger USA 94 91
30 1092 33 123 APREA, David USA 90 79
31 1064 41 104 KALE, Nick USA 93 69
32 1103 28 96 ALVAREZ, Luis-Antonio MEX 97
33 982 49 147 KING, Bill USA 96
34 1042 44 3 NYBERG, John USA 95
35 1102 30 72 McLEAN, Matt CAN 93
36 1103 29 211 HUBBARD, Kevin USA 90
36 1051 42 117 EDDY, Graham CAN 90
38 1032 46 36 ONTELL, David USA 88
38 1004 48 201 WESELIS, Tom USA 88
38 932 52 181 CARLISLE, Nick USA 88
41 1075 38 69 HANSON, Robert USA 86
41 1031 47 59 ZUMBO, Matthew USA 86
43 1137 24 5 ROUSSEAU, Claude CAN 85
44 1096 32 141 WOLFE, Russell USA 84
44 1069 39 184 SMITH, Joshua USA 84
46 1085 34 20 ZOMBOLAS, Gary USA 80
46 1037 45 76 EINSMANN, Scott USA 80
48 1043 43 55 CRISANTO, Oracio USA 78
49 899 53 118 TURNER, Randel "Pee Wee USA 73
50 884 54 17 GROSS, Jordan USA 72
51 935 51 175 KRONENGOLD, David USA 71
51 882 55 9 CANTILLO, Jim USA 71
53 951 50 70 BRAUNSTEIN, Michael USA 66
53 862 56 15 TRUTTMANN, Bob USA 66
55 826 57 62 FORDYCE, Lee USA 57
56 739 59 168 TAGGERT, David USA 48
57 578 60 97 DELGADO, Jose-Hernan MEX 47
58 1237 7 152 McKECHNIE, Scott USA dns
58 1066 40 37 STEDT, Thure USA dns
58 820 58 101 HARRIS, Michael USA dns
58 337 61 144 PURCELL, William USA dns

Ties are per FITA Book Two, 7.6.7:   The ranking at other 
tournaments will follow the above procedure,   however 
those athletes eliminated during the Olympic Round 
with scores tying will be ranked equal and will be given 
the same position (without considering the number of 10’s 
and X’s).



MEN COMPOUND
INDIVIDUAL
FINAL RANKING

AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008 APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rk Qual R ID NAME NAT 1/32 ROUND 1/16 ROUND 1/8 ROUND 1/4 FINALS SEMI FINAL FINALS MEDAL
1 1358 2 105 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 111 115 118 114 117 118 GOLD
2 1358 1 163 WILDE, Logan USA 109 114 120 117 115 114 SILVER
3 1349 5 114 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 113 114 114 113 114 112 BRONZE
4 1357 3 13 COUSINS, Dave USA 117 115 113 115 115 111
5 1347 6 197 WILLETT, JR., Rodger USA 111 113 113 115
6 1329 9 35 GILLINGHAM, Tim USA 109 109 113 113
7 1345 7 91 JAIME, Hafid MEX 111 107 113 112
8 1356 4 186 WILKEY, Kevin USA 104 116 115 111
9 1309 16 138 BENNETT, Eric USA 110 113 116
10 1327 10 83 STEPP Jr., Dave USA 113 115 112
10 1295 21 73 DENTON, Dugie USA 107 109 112
12 1315 13 106 ASHTON, Michael USA 111 113 111
13 1278 25 29 PEACOCK, Murray CAN 103 112 107
13 1312 15 206 McROY, Steve USA 105 110 107
15 1298 19 80 MORAN, Bret USA 104 111 104
16 1243 43 65 KOLB, Dan USA 107 112 103
17 1267 29 161 GATTO, Steven USA 108 114
18 1333 8 199 MENZER, Rod USA 108 112
19 1257 34 30 BOTS, James USA 105 111
20 1327 11 115 BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 112 109
20 1314 14 27 McNAIL, Jeff USA 112 109
20 1305 17 145 TERAN, David USA 105 109
20 1299 18 183 TRAIL, Keith USA 109 109
24 1279 24 4 TANNAHILL, Marvin USA 108 108
24 1261 32 149 CLELAND, Matt USA 112 108
24 1255 35 159 SCHIAVO, Mark USA 107 108
27 1269 27 41 KURTZHALS, Zak USA 104 107
28 1240 45 56 FLEET, Wayne CAN 104 106
29 1245 42 139 PEMBERTON, TJ USA 103 105
30 1278 26 64 MILLER, David USA 108 102
31 1317 12 146 LYDEEN, Eric USA 104 101
31 1254 37 169 CLELAND, Ben USA 108 101
33 1255 36 130 ALFARO, Luis MEX 108
34 1165 61 85 BULLARD, Matt USA 107
35 1251 39 208 NICHOLS, Wade USA 106
36 1291 22 198 EVANS, Kevin CAN 105
37 1262 31 205 SPRAY, Randy USA 104
37 1231 49 166 UPSHAW, Steve USA 104
37 1152 64 82 STEPP, Dave USA 104
40 1221 53 92 MARTINEZ, Juan de Dias MEX 103
41 1284 23 137 BAILEY, Joe USA 102
41 1261 33 40 PEARSON, Frank USA 102
41 1203 55 66 McCULLOUGH Jr., Wayne USA 102
41 1166 60 84 CLELAND, Eric USA 102
45 1253 38 135 FABRY, Jeff USA 101
46 1236 47 154 HENSBERRY, Kevin USA 100
46 1220 54 153 WIFLER, Alex USA 100
46 1197 57 167 ALLEN, Elison USA 100
49 1250 40 81 MAZZA, Frank USA 99
50 1245 41 119 CLOUGHERTY, Terence USA 98
50 1237 46 179 DRUMMOND, Tom USA 98
50 1228 50 90 GARCIA, Rafael MEX 98
50 1162 62 210 BELLORA, John USA 98
54 1297 20 151 HELLAND, Bryan USA 97
54 1265 30 57 DOUVILLE, Richard USA 97
54 1198 56 16 EVERETT, Andrew USA 97
54 1156 63 200 DENIGHT, Donald USA 97
54 1124 65 131 CALDERON, Humberto* MEX 97
59 1268 28 43 POTTER, Richard USA 96
59 1228 51 93 MARTINEZ, Alejandro MEX 96
61 1233 48 176 PETERS, Pat USA 95
62 1241 44 173 DOBBINS Jr., Rand USA 93
63 1168 59 150 MARTEN, Ed USA 88
64 1225 52 174 DEBUSK, Marion USA 76

Ties are per FITA Book Two, 7.6.7:   The rankin
tournaments will follow the above procedure,   ho
those athletes eliminated during the Olympic
with scores tying will be ranked equal and w
given the same position (without considering t
of 10’s and X’s).



WOMEN RECURVE
INDIVIDUAL
FINAL RANKING

AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008 APRIL 9- 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rk Qual. R ID NAME NAT 1/32 ROUND 1/16 ROUND 1/8 ROUND 1/4 FINALS SEMI FINAL FINALS MEDAL
1 1208 3 1 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN bye 104 104 104 105 107 GOLD
2 1245 1 32 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA bye 103 112 113 104 106 SILVER
3 1228 2 53 LORIG, Khatuna USA bye 101 108 103 104 115 BRONZE
4 1165 5 196 VRAKKING, Kateri CAN bye 109 103 108 103 106
5 1157 6 11 PIAN, Lindsay USA bye 93 99 103
6 1135 8 33 NICHOLS, Amanda USA bye 87 99 102
7 1143 7 14 MILLER, Stephanie USA bye 96 99 101
8 1003 20 187 LIANG, Robin USA bye 92 102 93
9 1184 4 44 SCAVOTTO, Karen USA bye 96 96
9 1122 10 24 MICKELBERRY, Erin USA bye 87 96
11 1089 12 54 CARTER, Megan USA bye 92 94
12 1106 11 7 KRIENKE, Debbie USA bye 102 93
13 1051 16 102 GORELIK, Annette USA bye 88 90
14 1020 19 63 KHEEL, Victoria USA bye 97 86
15 1123 9 194 SAVAGE, Racheal CAN bye 88 85
16 1039 18 178 TYAN, Sandra USA bye 100 79
17 1072 14 86 GRANVILLE, Kari Jill USA bye 95
18 1083 13 125 ARAIZA, Silvia MEX bye 89
19 888 32 177 ERICKSON, Shanna USA 84 88
19 929 28 213 MARION, Lauren USA 73 88
21 999 21 191 GARYN, Alexandra USA bye 85
22 975 25 121 DEBUSK, Melanie USA forfeit 84
22 1053 15 192 STUCHIN, Margot USA bye 84
22 988 22 190 GOSHORN, Sara USA bye 84
22 940 27 140 CARMICHAEL, Lindsey USA 81 84
26 1040 17 189 MANCINI, Sara USA bye 83
27 976 24 155 JONES, Ann USA 80 81
28 983 23 111 JEPSON, Katie USA 89 75
29 953 26 143 GARCIA, Mariana MEX 73 73
30 797 35 113 McALEESE, Amy USA 64 68
31 894 31 127 SANCHEZ, Mariana MEX 80 62
32 782 36 23 McINTOSH, Margrit USA 74 45
33 848 33 162 RAINES, Candice USA 73
34 925 29 148 RAYCROFT, Eileen USA 72
35 846 34 79 SAHI, Catherine USA 71
36 679 39 165 ADES, Nissa USA 69
37 685 38 122 NOBLET, Barbara USA 67
38 764 37 188 GILLESPIE, Emma USA 66
39 903 30 52 PURVIS, Amanda USA 59
40 642 41 98 VILLEGAS, Luz MEX 54
41 570 42 110 MATHEW, Geetha USA 45
42 671 40 75 HUNTON, Irina USA dns

Ties are per FITA Book Two, 7.6.7:   The ranking at other 
tournaments will follow the above procedure,   however 
those athletes eliminated during the Olympic Round 
with scores tying will be ranked equal and will be given 
the same position (without considering the number of 10’s 
and X’s).



WOMEN COMPOUND
INDIVIDUAL
FINAL RANKING

AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008 APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rk Qual R ID NAME NAT 1/16 Round 1/8 ROUND 1/4 ROUND SEMI FINAL FINAL MEDAL
1 1258 6 109 LORENTI, Brittany USA Bye 112 112 114 112 GOLD
2 1333 1 8 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA Bye 115 115 113 111 SILVER
3 1242 7 172 SEIPP, Sally USA Bye 107 104 106 110 BRONZE
4 1269 4 89 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX Bye 105 109 105 103
5 1271 3 12 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA Bye 110 111
6 1259 5 195 WATSON, Diane USA Bye 112 106
7 1242 8 108 GALLAGHER, Stephanie USA 102 110 103
7 1214 15 10 JOHNSTON, Diane USA 103 110 103
9 1211 16 133 GONZALEZ, Grecia MEX 100 108
10 1241 9 116 GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 105 107
11 1236 10 87 GODINEZ, Ana Gabriela MEX 104 105
12 1287 2 209 JURENKA, Jahna USA Bye 104
12 1173 20 34 CHRISTENSEN, Lindsay USA 102 104
14 1234 11 31 BOTS, Maxine USA 109 101
15 1220 14 26 McNAIL, Deb USA 105 99
16 1162 21 158 GRELLNER, Janis USA 100 95
17 1125 22 39 PEARSON, Becky USA 107
18 1225 12 107 FASULA, Jessica USA 98
19 1180 17 124 KIEBORZ, Mackenzie USA 97
20 1174 19 193 MCDERMOTT, Amanda USA 96
20 1052 25 6 CUSSON, Marthe CAN 96
22 1224 13 120 HUFF, Maggie USA 95
22 1095 24 128 LOPEZ, Tania MEX 95
24 1118 23 129 SALINAS, Stephanie MEX 91
25 1177 18 88 SANTACRUZ, Alejandrina MEX 89

Ties are per FITA Book Two, 7.6.7:   The 
ranking at other tournaments will follow the 
above procedure,   however those 
athletes eliminated during the Olympic 
Round with scores tying will be ranked 
equal and will be given the same 
position (without considering the number 
of 10’s and X’s).



MEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1 37 1292 ELLISON, Brady USA 1

64 37 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score Tgt Name Nation Score

52 ELLISON, Brady USA 107 40 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 106

52 APREA, David USA 79 41 SCHULLER, Dan USA 103

33 38 1092 APREA, David USA 90

32 38 1096 WOLFE, Russell USA 84 Tgt Name Nation Score

52 ELLISON, Brady USA 107 Tgt Name Nation Score

51 ANDERSON, Jeff USA 102 40 ELLISON, Brady USA 107

17 39 1184 BURNES, John-David CAN 95 41 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 109

48 39 1004 WESELIS, Tom USA 88

51 BURNES, John-David CAN 101

51 ANDERSON, Jeff USA 106

49 40 982 KING, Bill USA 96

16 40 1188 ANDERSON, Jeff USA 101 Tgt Name Nation Score

52 ELLISON, Brady USA 109

51 MacDONALD, Hugh CAN 103

9 41 1234 MacDONALD, Hugh CAN 103

56 41 862 TRUTTMANN, Bob USA 66

50 MacDONALD, Hugh CAN 95 Tgt Name Nation Score

50 KALE, Nick USA 69

41 42 1064 KALE, Nick USA 93 52 ELLISON, Brady USA 110

24 42 1137 ROUSSEAU, Claude CAN 85 51 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 111

50 MacDONALD, Hugh CAN 103

49 STONE, Kevin USA 96

25 43 1132 STONE, Kevin USA 1

40 43 1066 STEDT, Thure USA 0

49 STONE, Kevin USA 99 Tgt Name Nation Score

49 BENNER, Tyler USA 96

57 44 826 FORDYCE, Lee USA 57 50 SCHULLER, Dan USA 110

8 44 1234 BENNER, Tyler USA 88 49 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 103

GROUP E-H SEMI-FINALS

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

GROUP A-D SEMI-FINALS

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

4th

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

1/16 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

GROUP A

GROUP B

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

1/8 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

1/4 FINALS Judge 5 and 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

4/13/2008 MEN RECURVE 1 of 4



MEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

5 45 1242 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 103

60 45 578 DELGADO, Jose-Hernan MEX 47 Tgt Name Nation Score

48 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 102

48 BROWN, Roger USA 91

37 46 1078 BROWN, Roger USA 94

28 46 1103 ALVAREZ, Luis-Antonio MEX 92 Tgt Name Nation Score

48 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 106,9

47 HINES, Timm USA 106,7

21 47 1158 HOLSTEIN, Daniel USA 104

44 47 1042 NYBERG, John USA 95

47 HOLSTEIN, Daniel USA 96

47 HINES, Timm USA 109

53 48 899 TURNER, Randel PW USA 73

12 48 1216 HINES, Timm USA 102 Tgt Name Nation Score

50 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 106

49 WUKIE, Jacob USA 105

13 49 1209 KAMINSKI, Jake USA 97

52 49 932 CARLISLE, Nick USA 88

46 KAMINSKI, Jake USA 101

46 ROSAS, JR., Valente USA 96

45 50 1037 EINSMANN, Scott USA 80

20 50 1170 ROSAS, JR., Valente USA 89

46 KAMINSKI, Jake USA 95

45 WUKIE, Jacob USA 110

29 51 1103 HUBBARD, Kevin USA 90,9,6

36 51 1078 SKINNER, Larry USA 90,9,7

45 SKINNER, Larry USA 100

45 WUKIE, Jacob USA 108

61 52 337 PURCELL, William USA 0

4 52 1257 WUKIE, Jacob USA 1
JUDGE 6

1/8 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

1/4 FINALS Judge 5 and 6

GROUP C

GROUP D

1/16 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

4/13/2008 MEN RECURVE 2 of 4



MEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

3 53 1267 JOHNSON, Richard USA 1

62 53 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score

44 JOHNSON, Richard USA 102

44 BUNSTER, Patrick RivestCAN 96

35 54 1078 BUNSTER, Patrick RivestCAN 94

30 54 1102 McLEAN, Matt CAN 93 Tgt Name Nation Score

44 JOHNSON, Richard USA 108

43 HOFFMAN, Ron USA 100

19 55 1178 HOFFMAN, Ron USA 99

46 55 1032 ONTELL, David USA 88

43 HOFFMAN, Ron USA 104

43 MCGLYN, Joseph USA 92

51 56 935 KRONENGOLD, David USA 71

14 56 1201 MCGLYN, Joseph USA 101 Tgt Name Nation Score

48 JOHNSON, Richard USA 109

47 SCHULLER, Dan USA 112

11 57 1219 SCHULLER, Dan USA 101

54 57 884 GROSS, Jordan USA 72

42 SCHULLER, Dan USA 100

42 WEARNE, David USA 97

43 58 1043 CRISANTO, Oracio USA 78

22 58 1150 WEARNE, David USA 91

42 SCHULLER, Dan USA 107

41 KELCHNER, Peter USA 93

27 59 1111 KELCHNER, Peter USA 87

38 59 1075 HANSON, Robert USA 86

41 KELCHNER, Peter USA 100

41 DOMENECH, Tyler USA 99

59 60 739 TAGGERT, David USA 48

6 60 1238 DOMENECH, Tyler USA 98

1/16 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

1/8 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

GROUP E

GROUP F

JUDGE 5

1/4 FINALS Judge 5 and 6

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

4/13/2008 MEN RECURVE 3 of 4



MEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

7 61 1237 McKECHNIE, Scott USA 0

58 61 820 HARRIS, Michael USA 0 Tgt Name Nation Score

40 Forfeit USA 0

40 WU, Yuen USA 0

39 62 1069 SMITH, Joshua USA 84

26 62 1122 WU, Yuen USA 97 Tgt Name Nation Score

40 WU, Yuen USA 89

39 SINCLAIR, Dakota USA 107

23 63 1148 ROUSSEAU, Jean-Denis CAN 100

42 63 1051 EDDY, Graham CAN 90

39 ROUSSEAU, Jean-Denis CAN 99

39 SINCLAIR, Dakota USA 104

55 64 882 CANTILLO, Jim USA 71

10 64 1229 SINCLAIR, Dakota USA 101 Tgt Name Nation Score

46 SINCLAIR, Dakota USA 101

45 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 107

15 65 1197 HOLLAND, Ted USA 102

50 65 951 BRAUNSTEIN, Michael USA 66

38 HOLLAND, Ted USA 94

38 McCULLOUGH, Nathan USA 91

47 66 1031 ZUMBO, Matthew USA 86

18 66 1179 McCULLOUGH, Nathan USA 96  

38 HOLLAND, Ted USA 103

37 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 104

31 67 1098 DENTON, Douglas USA 88

34 67 1085 ZOMBOLAS, Gary USA 80

37 DENTON, Douglas USA 93

37 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 105

63 68 0 Bye 0 0

2 68 1275 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 1

GROUP H

1/8 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

JUDGE 5

1/4 FINALS Judge 5 and 6

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

1/16 ROUND Judges 5 and 6

GROUP G

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 8

4/13/2008 MEN RECURVE 4 of 4



MEN COMPOUND AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1 37 1358 WILDE, Logan USA 109

64 37 1124 CALDERON, Humberto MEX 97 Tgt Name Nation Score Tgt Name Nation Score

54 WILDE, Logan USA 114 40 WILDE, Logan USA 114

54 CLELAND, Matt USA 108 41 GELLENTHIEN, BradeUSA 118

33 38 1261 PEARSON, Frank USA 102

32 38 1261 CLELAND, Matt USA 112 Tgt Name Nation Score

54 WILDE, Logan USA 120 Tgt Name Nation Score

55 BENNETT, Eric USA 116 40 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 112

17 39 1305 TERAN, David USA 105 41 COUSINS, Dave USA 111

48 39 1233 PETERS, Pat USA 95

55 TERAN, David USA 109

55 BENNETT, Eric USA 113

49 40 1231 UPSHAW, Steve USA 104

16 40 1309 BENNETT, Eric USA 110 Tgt Name Nation Score

54 WILDE, Logan USA 117

55 GILLINGHAM, Tim USA 113

9 41 1329 GILLINGHAM, Tim USA 109

56 41 1198 EVERETT, Andrew USA 97

56 GILLINGHAM, Tim USA 109 Tgt Name Nation Score

56 TANNAHILL, Marvin USA 108

41 42 1245 CLOUGHERTY, Terence USA 98 54 WILDE, Logan USA 115

24 42 1279 TANNAHILL, Marvin USA 108 55 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 114

56 GILLINGHAM, Tim USA 113

57 PEACOCK, Murray CAN 107

25 43 1278 PEACOCK, Murray CAN 103

40 43 1250 MAZZA, Frank USA 99

57 PEACOCK, Murray CAN 112,10 Tgt Name Nation Score

57 MENZER, Rod USA 112,09

57 44 1197 ALLEN, Elison USA 100 56 COUSINS, Dave USA 115

8 44 1333 MENZER, Rod USA 108 57 GELLENTHIEN, BradeUSA 117

GROUP E-H SEMI-FINALS

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

GROUP A-D SEMI-FINALS

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

BRONZE

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

1/16 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

GROUP A

GROUP B

SILVER

GOLD

4TH

1/8 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

1/4 FINALS Judge 7 and 8

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 5

JUDGE 5

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

4/13/2008 MEN COMPOUND 1 of 4



MEN COMPOUND AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

5 45 1349 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 113

60 45 1165 BULLARD, Matt USA 107 Tgt Name Nation Score

58 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 114

58 CLELAND, Ben USA 101

37 46 1254 CLELAND, Ben USA 108

28 46 1268 POTTER, Richard USA 96 Tgt Name Nation Score

58 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 114

59 DENTON, Dugie USA 112

21 47 1295 DENTON, Dugie USA 107

44 47 1241 DOBBINS Jr., Rand USA 93

59 DENTON, Dugie USA 109

59 LYDEEN, Eric USA 101

53 48 1221 MARTINEZ, Juan de DiasMEX 103

12 48 1317 LYDEEN, Eric USA 104 Tgt Name Nation Score

56 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 113

57 WILKEY, Kevin USA 111

13 49 1315 ASHTON, Michael USA 111

52 49 1225 DEBUSK, Marion USA 86

60 ASHTON, Michael USA 113

60 FLEET, Wayne CAN 106

45 50 1240 FLEET, Wayne CAN 104

20 50 1297 HELLAND, Bryan USA 97

60 ASHTON, Michael USA 111

61 WILKEY, Kevin USA 115

29 51 1267 GATTO, Steven USA 108,10

36 51 1255 ALFARO, Luis MEX 108,06

61 GATTO, Steven USA 114

61 WILKEY, Kevin USA 116

61 52 1162 BELLORA, John USA 98

4 52 1356 WILKEY, Kevin USA 104
JUDGE 7

1/8 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

1/4 FINALS Judge 7 and 8

GROUP C

GROUP D

1/16 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

JUDGE 6

4/13/2008 MEN COMPOUND 2 of 4



MEN COMPOUND AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

3 53 1357 COUSINS, Dave USA 117

62 53 1156 DENIGHT, Donald USA 97 Tgt Name Nation Score

62 COUSINS, Dave USA 115

62 SCHIAVO, Mark USA 108

35 54 1255 SCHIAVO, Mark USA 107

30 54 1265 DOUVILLE, Richard USA 97 Tgt Name Nation Score

62 COUSINS, Dave USA 113

63 MORAN, Bret USA 104

19 55 1298 MORAN, Bret USA 104

46 55 1237 DRUMMOND, Tom USA 98

63 MORAN, Bret USA 111

63 McNAIL, Jeff USA 109

51 56 1228 MARTINEZ, Alejandro MEX 96

14 56 1314 McNAIL, Jeff USA 112 Tgt Name Nation Score

58 COUSINS, Dave USA 115,X,9,9,X

59 WILLETT, JR., Rodger USA 115,X,9,9,9

11 57 1327 BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 112

54 57 1220 WIFLER, Alex USA 100

64 BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 109

64 KOLB, Dan USA 112

43 58 1243 KOLB, Dan USA 107

22 58 1291 EVANS, Kevin CAN 105

64 KOLB, Dan USA 103

65 WILLETT, JR., Rodger USA 113

27 59 1269 KURTZHALS, Zak USA 104

38 59 1253 FABRY, Jeff USA 101

65 KURTZHALS, Zak USA 107

65 WILLETT, JR., Rodger USA 113

59 60 1166 CLELAND, Eric USA 102

6 60 1347 WILLETT, JR., Rodger USA 111

1/16 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

1/8 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

GROUP E

GROUP F

JUDGE 8

1/4 FINALS Judge 7 and 8

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 7

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

4/13/2008 MEN COMPOUND 3 of 4



MEN COMPOUND AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 5, 6, 7 and 8

7 61 1345 JAIME, Hafid MEX 111

58 61 1168 MARTEN, Ed USA 88 Tgt Name Nation Score

66 JAIME, Hafid MEX 107

66 MILLER, David USA 102

39 62 1251 NICHOLS, Wade USA 106

26 62 1278 MILLER, David USA 108 Tgt Name Nation Score

66 JAIME, Hafid MEX 113

67 STEPP Jr., Dave USA 112

23 63 1284 BAILEY, Joe USA 102

42 63 1245 PEMBERTON, TJ USA 103

67 PEMBERTON, TJ USA 105

67 STEPP Jr., Dave USA 115

55 64 1203 McCULLOUGH Jr., WayneUSA 102

10 64 1327 STEPP Jr., Dave USA 113 Tgt Name Nation Score

60 JAIME, Hafid MEX 112

61 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 114

15 65 1312 McROY, Steve USA 105

50 65 1228 GARCIA, Rafael MEX 98

68 McROY, Steve USA 110

68 TRAIL, Keith USA 109

47 66 1236 HENSBERRY, Kevin USA 100

18 66 1299 TRAIL, Keith USA 109

68 McROY, Steve USA 107

69 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 118

31 67 1262 SPRAY, Randy USA 104

34 67 1257 BOTS, James USA 105

69 BOTS, James USA 111

69 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 115

63 68 1152 STEPP, Dave USA 104

2 68 1358 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 111

GROUP H

1/8 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

JUDGE 8

1/4 FINALS Judge 7 and 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

1/16 ROUND Judges 7 and 8

GROUP G

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8

JUDGE 8
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WOMEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1 34A 1245 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 1

64 34B 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score Tgt Name Nation Score

19A NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 103 30 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 106

19B ERICKSON, Shanna USA 88 31 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 107

33 33A 848 RAINES, Candice USA 73

32 33B 888 ERICKSON, Shanna USA 84 Tgt Name Nation Score

19 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 112 Tgt Name Nation Score

20 GORELIK, Annette USA 90 30 VRAKKING, Kateri CAN 106

17 32A 1040 MANCINI, Sara USA 1 31 LORIG, Khatuna USA 115

48 32B 0 Bye 0 0

20A MANCINI, Sara USA 83

20B GORELIK, Annette USA 88

49 31A 0 Bye 0 0

16 31B 1051 GORELIK, Annette USA 1 Tgt Name Nation Score

19 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 113

20 NICHOLS, Amanda USA 102

9 30A 1123 SAVAGE, Racheal CAN 1

56 30B 0 Bye 0 0

21A SAVAGE, Racheal CAN 88 Tgt Name Nation Score

21B JONES, Ann USA 81

41 29A 642 VILLEGAS, Luz MEX 54 19 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 104

24 29B 976 JONES, Ann USA 80 20 VRAKKING, Kateri CAN 103

21 SAVAGE, Racheal CAN 85

22 NICHOLS, Amanda USA 99

25 28A 975 DEBUSK, Melanie USA 84

40 28B 671 HUNTON, Irina USA 0

22A DEBUSK, Melanie USA 84 Tgt Name Nation Score

22B NICHOLS, Amanda USA 87

57 27A 0 Bye 0 0 21 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 105

8 27B 1135 NICHOLS, Amanda USA 1 22 LORIG, Khatuna USA 104

GROUP E-H SEMI-FINALS

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

GROUP A-D SEMI-FINALS

GOLD MEDAL MATCH

BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

4th

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

1/16 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

GROUP A

GROUP B

SILVER

GOLD

BRONZE

1/8 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

1/4 FINALS Judge 3 and 4

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

1/32 ROUND Judges 1, 2, 3 and 4
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WOMEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 1, 2, 3 and 4

5 26A 1165 VRAKKING, Kateri CAN 1

60 26B 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score

23A VRAKKING, Kateri CAN 109

23B MARION, Lauren USA 88

37 25A 764 GILLESPIE, Emma USA 66

28 25B 929 MARION, Lauren USA 73 Tgt Name Nation Score

23 VRAKKING, Kateri CAN 103

24 CARTER, Megan USA 94

21 24A 999 GARYN, Alexandra USA 1

44 24B 0 Bye 0 0

24A GARYN, Alexandra USA 85

24B CARTER, Megan USA 92

53 23A 0 Bye 0 0

12 23B 1089 CARTER, Megan USA 1 Tgt Name Nation Score

21 VRAKKING, Kateri CAN 108

22 LIANG, Robin USA 93

13 22A 1083 ARAIZA, Silvia MEX 1

52 22B 0 Bye 0 0

25A ARAIZA, Silvia MEX 89

25B LIANG, Robin USA 92

45 21A 0 Bye 0 0

20 21B 1003 LIANG, Robin USA 1

25 LIANG, Robin USA 102

26 SCAVOTTO, Karen USA 96

29 20A 925 RAYCROFT, Eileen USA 72

36 20B 782 McINTOSH, Margrit USA 74

26A McINTOSH, Margrit USA 45

26B SCAVOTTO, Karen USA 96

61 19A 0 Bye 0 0

4 19B 1184 SCAVOTTO, Karen USA 1
JUDGE 3

1/8 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

1/4 FINALS Judge 3 and 4

GROUP C

GROUP D

1/16 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

JUDGE 3

4/13/2008 WOMEN RECURVE 2 of 4



WOMEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 1, 2, 3 and 4

3 18A 1208 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 1

62 18B 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score

27A BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 104

27B McALEESE, Amy USA 67

35 17A 797 McALEESE, Amy USA 64

30 17B 903 PURVIS, Amanda USA 59 Tgt Name Nation Score

27 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 104

28 KHEEL, Victoria USA 86

19 16A 1020 KHEEL, Victoria USA 1

46 16B 0 Bye 0 0

28A KHEEL, Victoria USA 97

28B GRANVILLE, Kari Jill USA 95

51 15A 0 Bye 0 0

14 15B 1072 GRANVILLE, Kari Jill USA 1 Tgt Name Nation Score

23 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 104

24 PIAN, Lindsay USA 103

11 14A 1106 KRIENKE, Debbie USA 1

54 14B 0 Bye 0 0

29A KRIENKE, Debbie USA 102

29B GOSHORN, Sara USA 84

43 13A 0 Bye 0 0

22 13B 988 GOSHORN, Sara USA 1

29 KRIENKE, Debbie USA 93

30 PIAN, Lindsay USA 99

27 12A 940 CARMICHAEL, Lindsey USA 81

38 12B 685 NOBLET, Barbara USA 67

30A CARMICHAEL, Lindsey USA 84

30B PIAN, Lindsay USA 93

59 11A 0 Bye 0 0

6 11B 1157 PIAN, Lindsay USA 1

1/16 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

1/8 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

GROUP E

GROUP F

JUDGE 4

1/4 FINALS Judge 3 and 4

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4
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WOMEN RECURVE AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/32 ROUND Judges 1, 2, 3 and 4

7 10A 1143 MILLER, Stephanie USA 1

58 10B 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score

31A MILLER, Stephanie USA 96

31B GARCIA, Mariana MEX 73

39 9A 679 ADES, Nissa USA 69

26 9B 953 GARCIA, Mariana MEX 73 Tgt Name Nation Score

31 MILLER, Stephanie USA 99

32 MICKELBERRY, Erin USA 96

23 8A 983 JEPSON, Katie USA 89

42 8B 570 MATHEW, Geetha USA 45

32A JEPSON, Katie USA 75

32B MICKELBERRY, Erin USA 87

55 7A 0 Bye 0 0

10 7B 1122 MICKELBERRY, Erin USA 1 Tgt Name Nation Score

25 MILLER, Stephanie USA 101

26 LORIG, Khatuna USA 103

15 6A 1053 STUCHIN, Margot USA 1

50 6B 0 Bye 0 0

33A STUCHIN, Margot USA 89

33B TYAN, Sandra USA 100

47 5A 0 Bye 0 0

18 5B 1039 TYAN, Sandra USA 1

33 TYAN, Sandra USA 79

34 LORIG, Khatuna USA 108

31 4A 894 SANCHEZ, Mariana MEX 80

34 4B 846 SAHI, Catherine USA 71

34A SANCHEZ, Mariana MEX 62

34B LORIG, Khatuna USA 101

63 3A 0 Bye 0 0

2 3B 1228 LORIG, Khatuna USA 1

GROUP H

1/8 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

JUDGE 4

1/4 FINALS Judge 3 and 4

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

1/16 ROUND Judges 3 and 4

GROUP G

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 4

JUDGE 1
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WOMEN COMPOUND AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1 17A 1333 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 1

32 17B 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score Tgt Name Nation Score

17 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 115 30 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 111

16 GONZALEZ, Grecia MEX 108 31 LORENTI, Brittany USA 112

17 16A 1180 KIEBORZ, Mackenzie USA 97

16 16B 1211 GONZALEZ, Grecia MEX 100 Tgt Name Nation Score

17 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 115 Tgt Name Nation Score

16 GALLAGHER, Stephanie USA 103 30 SANTACRUZ, Carme MEX 103

9 15A 1241 GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 105 31 SEIPP, Sally USA 110

24 15B 1095 LOPEZ, Tania MEX 95

15 GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 107

14 GALLAGHER, Stephanie USA 110

25 14A 1052 CUSSON, Marthe CAN 96

8 14B 1242 GALLAGHER, Stephanie USA 102 Tgt Name Nation Score

17 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 113

16 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 105

5 13A 1259 WATSON, Diane USA 1

28 13B 0 Bye 0 0

13 WATSON, Diane USA 112

12 GRELLNER, Janis USA 95

21 12A 1162 GRELLNER, Janis USA 100

12 12B 1225 FASULA, Jessica USA 98

15 WATSON, Diane USA 106

14 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 109

13 11A 1224 HUFF, Maggie USA 95

20 11B 1173 CHRISTENSEN, Lindsay USA 102

11 CHRISTENSEN, Lindsay USA 104

10 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 105

29 10A 0 Bye 0 0

4 10B 1269 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 1

1/8 ROUND Judges 1 and 2 GOLD MEDAL MATCH

BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

4th

SILVER

GOLD

1/4 FINALS Judges 1 and 2
JUDGE 2

GROUP A

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

BRONZE

SEMI FINALS Judge 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 2 GROUP B

1/16 ROUND Judges 1 and 2

JUDGE 2
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WOMEN COMPOUND AAE ARIZONA CUP 2008
INDIVIDUAL ELIMINATION

APRIL 9 - 13, 2008
PHOENIX, ARIZONA

USA

Rank Tgt QUAL Name Nation Score

1/16 ROUND Judges 1 and 2

3 9A 1271 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 1

30 9B 0 Bye 0 0 Tgt Name Nation Score

9 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 110

8 McNAIL, Deb USA 99

19 8A 1174 MCDERMOTT, Amanda USA 96

14 8B 1220 McNAIL, Deb USA 105 Tgt Name Nation Score

13 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 111

12 LORENTI, Brittany USA 112

11 7A 1234 BOTS, Maxine USA 109

22 7B 1125 PEARSON, Becky USA 107

7 BOTS, Maxine USA 101

6 LORENTI, Brittany USA 112

27 6A 0 Bye 0 0

6 6B 1258 LORENTI, Brittany USA 1 Tgt Name Nation Score

15 LORENTI, Brittany USA 114

14 SEIPP, Sally USA 106

7 5A 1242 SEIPP, Sally USA 1

26 5B 0 Bye 0 0

5 SEIPP, Sally USA 107

4 GODINEZ, Ana Gabriela MEX 105

23 4A 1118 SALINAS, Stephanie MEX 91

10 4B 1236 GODINEZ, Ana Gabriela MEX 104

11 SEIPP, Sally USA 104

10 JOHNSTON, Diane USA 103

15 3A 1214 JOHNSTON, Diane USA 103

18 3B 1177 SANTACRUZ, Alejandrina MEX 89

3 JOHNSTON, Diane USA 110

2 JURENKA, Jahna USA 104

31 2A 0 Bye 0 0

2 2B 1287 JURENKA, Jahna USA 1

1/4 FINALS Judges 1 and 2

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 2

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

GROUP C

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1
SEMI FINALS Judge 2

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1

JUDGE 1 GROUP D

1/8 ROUND Judges 1 and 2

JUDGE 1
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MEN RECURVE
RESULTS

 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008

  

Qual 
Rank

D
a
y id. Name Ctry 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank

Total
10s

Total
Xs

Total
Score

1 50 ELLISON, Brady USA 28 4 332 328 660 / 1 16 6 307 325 632 / 1 44 10 1292
2 156 DUENAS, Crispin CAN 26 6 319 330 649 / 2 19 7 306 320 626 / 4 45 13 1275
3 18 JOHNSON, Richard USA 19 6 314 321 635 / 5 16 4 310 322 632 / 1 35 10 1267
4 51 WUKIE, Jacob USA 21 9 310 329 639 / 4 20 5 303 315 618 / 5 41 14 1257
5 100 McKITTRICK, Jason USA 18 4 316 312 628 / 7 14 1 306 308 614 / 7 32 5 1242
6 49 DOMENECH, Tyler USA 23 8 313 322 635 / 5 12 4 296 307 603 / 9 35 12 1238
7 152 McKECHNIE, Scott USA 22 5 317 328 645 / 3 14 4 294 298 592 / 16 36 9 1237
8 45 BENNER, Tyler USA 13 6 303 316 619 / 10 16 4 304 311 615 / 6 29 10 1234
9 28 MacDONALD, Hugh CAN 14 2 316 312 628 / 7 10 3 303 303 606 / 8 24 5 1234

10 77 SINCLAIR, Dakota USA 13 2 294 304 598 / 17 18 6 312 319 631 / 3 31 8 1229
11 48 SCHULLER, Dan USA 15 4 303 317 620 / 9 14 3 297 302 599 / 12 29 7 1219
12 203 HINES, Timm USA 17 6 305 310 615 / 11 14 3 300 301 601 / 10 31 9 1216
13 47 KAMINSKI, Jake USA 6 2 305 304 609 / 13 12 1 292 308 600 / 11 18 3 1209
14 171 MCGLYN, Joseph USA 17 6 305 306 611 / 12 10 3 299 291 590 / 17 27 9 1201
15 99 HOLLAND, Ted USA 12 4 294 307 601 / 16 15 3 294 302 596 / 15 27 7 1197
16 42 ANDERSON, Jeff USA 15 4 299 306 605 / 15 9 2 288 295 583 / 18 24 6 1188
17 21 BURNES, John-David CAN 8 5 307 299 606 / 14 13 4 283 295 578 / 21 21 9 1184
18 103 McCULLOUGH, Nathan USA 11 6 279 301 580 / 21 10 3 299 300 599 / 12 21 9 1179
19 78 HOFFMAN, Ron USA 11 3 283 296 579 / 22 12 1 280 319 599 / 12 23 4 1178
20 170 ROSAS, JR., Valente USA 10 0 296 294 590 / 18 11 1 295 285 580 / 20 21 1 1170
21 185 HOLSTEIN, Daniel USA 10 5 282 294 576 / 23 14 3 283 299 582 / 19 24 8 1158
22 22 WEARNE, David USA 10 3 298 291 589 / 19 7 1 263 298 561 / 23 17 4 1150
23 157 ROUSSEAU, Jean-Denis CAN 9 4 297 275 572 / 27 9 2 285 291 576 / 22 18 6 1148
24 5 ROUSSEAU, Claude CAN 8 2 288 298 586 / 20 10 4 270 281 551 / 28 18 6 1137
25 142 STONE, Kevin USA 13 6 292 283 575 / 24 7 2 271 286 557 / 24 20 8 1132
26 68 WU, Yuen USA 11 5 283 283 566 / 29 8 4 288 268 556 / 25 19 9 1122
27 58 KELCHNER, Peter USA 5 3 274 282 556 / 33 7 3 268 287 555 / 26 12 6 1111
28 96 ALVAREZ, Luis-Antonio MEX 8 2 269 279 548 / 36 10 0 278 277 555 / 26 18 2 1103
29 211 HUBBARD, Kevin USA 11 4 273 300 573 / 26 6 3 247 283 530 / 37 17 7 1103
30 72 McLEAN, Matt CAN 5 0 287 287 574 / 25 7 2 261 267 528 / 39 12 2 1102
31 182 DENTON, Douglas USA 4 0 264 287 551 / 34 6 1 275 272 547 / 30 10 1 1098
32 141 WOLFE, Russell USA 6 3 276 281 557 / 31 6 1 261 278 539 / 34 12 4 1096
33 123 APREA, David USA 6 1 252 298 550 / 35 9 3 257 285 542 / 31 15 4 1092
34 20 ZOMBOLAS, Gary USA 4 2 264 280 544 / 38 5 2 257 284 541 / 32 9 4 1085

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS



MEN RECURVE
RESULTS

 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008

  

Qual 
Rank

D
a
y id. Name Ctry 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank

Total
10s

Total
Xs

Total
Score

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS

35 204 BUNSTER, Patrick Rivest CAN 7 3 273 284 557 / 31 7 4 255 266 521 / 40 14 7 1078
36 19 SKINNER, Larry USA 4 2 275 272 547 / 37 8 3 259 272 531 / 36 12 5 1078
37 164 BROWN, Roger USA 7 0 273 287 560 / 30 5 1 276 242 518 / 43 12 1 1078
38 69 HANSON, Robert USA 6 1 266 269 535 / 43 11 3 259 281 540 / 33 17 4 1075
39 184 SMITH, Joshua USA 13 2 288 281 569 / 28 3 1 245 255 500 / 47 16 3 1069
40 37 STEDT, Thure USA 8 2 255 272 527 / 44 3 2 269 270 539 / 34 11 4 1066
41 104 KALE, Nick USA 8 2 266 277 543 / 39 4 1 263 258 521 / 40 12 3 1064
42 117 EDDY, Graham CAN 6 3 254 289 543 / 39 5 1 255 253 508 / 45 11 4 1051
43 55 CRISANTO, Oracio USA 8 3 247 280 527 / 44 4 0 238 278 516 / 44 12 3 1043
44 3 NYBERG, John USA 10 5 278 261 539 / 41 8 3 258 245 503 / 46 18 8 1042
45 76 EINSMANN, Scott USA 3 0 273 244 517 / 47 5 1 254 266 520 / 42 8 1 1037
46 36 ONTELL, David USA 10 5 274 262 536 / 42 3 1 269 227 496 / 48 13 6 1032
47 59 ZUMBO, Matthew USA 4 0 228 273 501 / 48 5 1 258 272 530 / 37 9 1 1031
48 201 WESELIS, Tom USA 0 0 224 231 455 / 55 7 3 277 272 549 / 29 7 3 1004
49 147 KING, Bill USA 8 4 268 254 522 / 46 1 0 223 237 460 / 52 9 4 982
50 70 BRAUNSTEIN, Michael USA 5 0 208 273 481 / 49 8 2 216 254 470 / 50 13 2 951
51 175 KRONENGOLD, David USA 3 1 225 243 468 / 50 4 1 238 229 467 / 51 7 2 935
52 181 CARLISLE, Nick USA 4 0 228 232 460 / 52 5 1 246 226 472 / 49 9 1 932
53 118 TURNER, Randel "Pee Wee" USA 3 2 215 242 457 / 54 3 0 215 227 442 / 54 6 2 899
54 17 GROSS, Jordan USA 0 2 219 239 458 / 53 1 0 198 228 426 / 55 1 2 884
55 9 CANTILLO, Jim USA 2 0 223 238 461 / 51 2 1 193 228 421 / 56 4 1 882
56 15 TRUTTMANN, Bob USA 2 0 213 204 417 / 58 4 1 227 218 445 / 53 6 1 862
57 62 FORDYCE, Lee USA 2 1 211 228 439 / 56 1 0 186 201 387 / 57 3 1 826
58 101 HARRIS, Michael USA 1 0 214 223 437 / 57 2 0 179 204 383 / 58 3 0 820
59 168 TAGGERT, David USA 2 2 187 200 387 / 59 4 0 158 194 352 / 59 6 2 739
60 97 DELGADO, Jose-Hernan MEX 1 0 138 141 279 / 61 2 1 171 128 299 / 60 3 1 578
61 144 PURCELL, William USA 1 1 156 181 337 / 60 0 0 0 0 0 / 61 1 1 337



MEN COMPOUND
RESULTS

 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008

Qual 
Rank

D
a
y id. Name Ctry 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank

Total
10s

Total
Xs

Total
Score

1 163 WILDE, Logan USA 40 10 342 340 682 / 3 39 11 332 344 676 / 2 79 21 1358
2 105 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA 37 21 330 347 677 / 5 41 10 334 347 681 / 1 78 31 1358
3 13 COUSINS, Dave USA 40 14 335 348 683 / 2 32 14 333 341 674 / 4 72 28 1357
4 186 WILKEY, Kevin USA 44 17 342 343 685 / 1 34 14 326 345 671 / 6 78 31 1356
5 114 OCHOA, Ruben MEX 40 16 339 343 682 / 3 34 17 324 343 667 / 7 74 33 1349
6 197 WILLETT, JR., Rodger USA 31 17 333 341 674 / 7 39 18 339 334 673 / 5 70 35 1347
7 91 JAIME, Hafid MEX 32 13 332 337 669 / 9 35 12 340 336 676 / 2 67 25 1345
8 199 MENZER, Rod USA 37 17 337 340 677 / 5 24 11 318 338 656 / 11 61 28 1333
9 35 GILLINGHAM, Tim USA 34 10 333 341 674 / 7 24 9 332 323 655 / 12 58 19 1329

10 83 STEPP Jr., Dave USA 31 14 327 341 668 / 10 29 7 320 339 659 / 9 60 21 1327
11 115 BRAYFORD, Kevin CAN 27 8 328 334 662 / 14 27 8 325 340 665 / 8 54 16 1327
12 146 LYDEEN, Eric USA 30 8 319 339 658 / 17 26 7 322 337 659 / 9 56 15 1317
13 106 ASHTON, Michael USA 29 8 329 335 664 / 12 24 6 321 330 651 / 14 53 14 1315
14 27 McNAIL, Jeff USA 30 17 332 330 662 / 14 22 7 315 337 652 / 13 52 24 1314
15 206 McROY, Steve USA 20 8 333 332 665 / 11 25 6 324 323 647 / 17 45 14 1312
16 138 BENNETT, Eric USA 31 9 321 337 658 / 17 22 6 324 327 651 / 14 53 15 1309
17 145 TERAN, David USA 30 8 329 335 664 / 12 25 6 323 318 641 / 22 55 14 1305
18 183 TRAIL, Keith USA 27 10 321 330 651 / 22 28 11 314 334 648 / 16 55 21 1299
19 80 MORAN, Bret USA 30 3 324 330 654 / 20 19 6 321 323 644 / 19 49 9 1298
20 151 HELLAND, Bryan USA 29 10 312 339 651 / 22 24 10 318 328 646 / 18 53 20 1297
21 73 DENTON, Dugie USA 28 5 327 332 659 / 16 17 5 322 314 636 / 25 45 10 1295
22 198 EVANS, Kevin CAN 24 5 328 327 655 / 19 22 7 307 329 636 / 25 46 12 1291
23 137 BAILEY, Joe USA 25 7 331 322 653 / 21 17 6 304 327 631 / 29 42 13 1284
24 4 TANNAHILL, Marvin USA 20 3 324 321 645 / 26 20 9 312 322 634 / 27 40 12 1279
25 29 PEACOCK, Murray CAN 24 7 320 326 646 / 25 19 5 312 320 632 / 28 43 12 1278
26 64 MILLER, David USA 17 4 309 327 636 / 31 24 8 319 323 642 / 20 41 12 1278
27 41 KURTZHALS, Zak USA 25 8 316 326 642 / 27 22 5 306 321 627 / 33 47 13 1269
28 43 POTTER, Richard USA 18 4 298 330 628 / 40 22 5 314 326 640 / 23 40 9 1268
29 161 GATTO, Steven USA 31 10 312 339 651 / 22 16 6 305 311 616 / 43 47 16 1267
30 57 DOUVILLE, Richard USA 19 3 318 317 635 / 32 22 6 311 319 630 / 30 41 9 1265
31 205 SPRAY, Randy USA 21 10 311 326 637 / 30 17 5 309 316 625 / 35 38 15 1262
32 149 CLELAND, Matt USA 21 10 303 329 632 / 35 17 7 310 319 629 / 31 38 17 1261
33 40 PEARSON, Frank USA 12 4 309 315 624 / 45 13 3 314 323 637 / 24 25 7 1261
34 30 BOTS, James USA 20 6 307 308 615 / 52 25 6 315 327 642 / 20 45 12 1257
35 159 SCHIAVO, Mark USA 22 6 306 328 634 / 34 20 7 312 309 621 / 37 42 13 1255
36 130 ALFARO, Luis MEX 14 2 307 325 632 / 35 20 5 307 316 623 / 36 34 7 1255
37 169 CLELAND, Ben USA 16 6 326 314 640 / 28 16 7 302 312 614 / 44 32 13 1254
38 135 FABRY, Jeff USA 18 9 316 319 635 / 32 12 5 312 306 618 / 40 30 14 1253

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS
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 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008

Qual 
Rank

D
a
y id. Name Ctry 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank 10s Xs

1st 36 
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2nd 36 
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Total
10s

Total
Xs

Total
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DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS

39 208 NICHOLS, Wade USA 10 7 320 320 640 / 28 16 7 288 323 611 / 47 26 14 1251
40 81 MAZZA, Frank USA 22 7 313 309 622 / 48 15 6 312 316 628 / 32 37 13 1250
41 119 CLOUGHERTY, Terence USA 19 3 308 318 626 / 43 19 4 303 316 619 / 38 38 7 1245
42 139 PEMBERTON, TJ USA 11 4 315 313 628 / 40 11 1 305 312 617 / 42 22 5 1245
43 65 KOLB, Dan USA 21 8 317 307 624 / 45 17 6 306 313 619 / 38 38 14 1243
44 173 DOBBINS Jr., Rand USA 20 5 318 314 632 / 35 16 5 307 302 609 / 50 36 10 1241
45 56 FLEET, Wayne CAN 15 3 299 315 614 / 53 17 4 306 320 626 / 34 32 7 1240
46 179 DRUMMOND, Tom USA 12 3 312 313 625 / 44 13 3 299 313 612 / 46 25 6 1237
47 154 HENSBERRY, Kevin USA 12 1 317 305 622 / 48 11 3 303 311 614 / 44 23 4 1236
48 176 PETERS, Pat USA 15 5 311 313 624 / 45 12 4 304 305 609 / 50 27 9 1233
49 166 UPSHAW, Steve USA 14 1 303 319 622 / 48 13 1 292 317 609 / 50 27 2 1231
50 90 GARCIA, Rafael MEX 17 6 314 314 628 / 40 15 6 280 320 600 / 55 32 12 1228
51 93 MARTINEZ, Alejandro MEX 13 3 299 311 610 / 55 15 5 303 315 618 / 40 28 8 1228
52 174 DEBUSK, Marion USA 19 6 313 316 629 / 39 15 4 303 293 596 / 56 34 10 1225
53 92 MARTINEZ, Juan de Dias MEX 13 5 310 301 611 / 54 17 5 296 314 610 / 48 30 10 1221
54 153 WIFLER, Alex USA 24 2 313 306 619 / 51 15 4 284 317 601 / 54 39 6 1220
55 66 McCULLOUGH Jr., Wayne USA 12 2 298 295 593 / 60 11 5 301 309 610 / 48 23 7 1203
56 16 EVERETT, Andrew USA 19 4 284 319 603 / 56 14 5 290 305 595 / 57 33 9 1198
57 167 ALLEN, Elison USA 13 6 286 316 602 / 57 11 2 301 294 595 / 57 24 8 1197
58 207 DAVIDSON, Wayne *** USA 19 10 318 313 631 / 38 9 5 272 285 557 / 65 28 15 1188
59 150 MARTEN, Ed USA 5 4 278 298 576 / 64 15 4 291 301 592 / 60 20 8 1168
60 84 CLELAND, Eric USA 9 5 297 298 595 / 59 12 5 269 302 571 / 62 21 10 1166
61 85 BULLARD, Matt USA 10 1 293 305 598 / 58 9 2 270 297 567 / 63 19 3 1165
62 210 BELLORA, John USA 10 5 268 301 569 / 65 12 7 287 306 593 / 59 22 12 1162
63 200 DENIGHT, Donald USA 7 3 289 293 582 / 62 8 2 288 286 574 / 61 15 5 1156
64 82 STEPP, Dave USA 13 5 303 289 592 / 61 12 5 263 297 560 / 64 25 10 1152
65 131 CALDERON, Humberto** MEX 8 0 271 306 577 / 63 7 0 286 261 547 / 66 15 0 1124
66 25 BABB, Ronnie* USA 10 4 268 279 547 / 66 6 2 278 269 547 / 66 16 6 1094
67 136 LEAR, Chuck* USA 8 2 228 270 498 / 67 3 1 234 223 457 / 68 11 3 955
68 180 SIMON, Andrew* USA 0 0 0 0 0 / 68 15 3 291 311 602 / 53 15 3 602

***not entered in OR Round 
** advances to OR Round
* does not advance to OR Round



WOMEN RECURVE
RESULTS

 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008

Qual 
Rank

D
a
y id. Name Ctry 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank 10s Xs

1st 36 
arrows

2nd 36 
arrows 70m

dist 
rank

Total
10s

Total
Xs

Total
Score

1 # 32 NICHOLS, Jennifer USA 19 5 306 327 633 / 1 11 5 299 313 612 / 1 30 10 1245
2 # 53 LORIG, Khatuna USA 17 7 311 307 618 / 2 15 4 295 315 610 / 2 32 11 1228
3 # 1 BEAUDET, Marie-Pier CAN 11 4 295 309 604 / 3 13 5 295 309 604 / 3 24 9 1208
4 # 44 SCAVOTTO, Karen USA 14 3 290 310 600 / 4 12 5 289 295 584 / 5 26 8 1184
5 # 196 VRAKKING, Kateri CAN 8 4 279 287 566 / 11 15 2 303 296 599 / 4 23 6 1165
6 # 11 PIAN, Lindsay USA 4 0 283 294 577 / 6 9 3 280 300 580 / 6 13 3 1157
7 # 14 MILLER, Stephanie USA 15 4 261 306 567 / 10 10 4 277 299 576 / 7 25 8 1143
8 # 33 NICHOLS, Amanda USA 7 5 269 293 562 / 12 10 1 285 288 573 / 8 17 6 1135
9 # 194 SAVAGE, Racheal CAN 8 4 282 297 579 / 5 8 4 257 287 544 / 10 16 8 1123

10 # 24 MICKELBERRY, Erin USA 13 3 272 302 574 / 7 8 3 292 256 548 / 9 21 6 1122
11 # 7 KRIENKE, Debbie USA 8 1 288 286 574 / 7 7 1 271 261 532 / 12 15 2 1106
12 # 54 CARTER, Megan USA 9 2 284 274 558 / 13 2 0 257 274 531 / 13 11 2 1089
13 # 125 ARAIZA, Silvia MEX 6 1 271 269 540 / 16 9 3 268 275 543 / 11 15 4 1083
14 # 86 GRANVILLE, Kari Jill USA 5 2 252 295 547 / 14 4 3 254 271 525 / 14 9 5 1072
15 # 192 STUCHIN, Margot USA 12 2 297 271 568 / 9 4 1 221 264 485 / 22 16 3 1053
16 # 102 GORELIK, Annette USA 5 2 271 255 526 / 18 8 0 278 247 525 / 14 13 2 1051
17 # 189 MANCINI, Sara USA 3 2 249 268 517 / 19 7 1 252 271 523 / 16 10 3 1040
18 # 178 TYAN, Sandra USA 11 2 262 281 543 / 15 2 2 245 251 496 / 20 13 4 1039
19 # 63 KHEEL, Victoria USA 6 1 266 233 499 / 23 8 4 263 258 521 / 18 14 5 1020
20 # 187 LIANG, Robin USA 9 4 272 255 527 / 17 7 2 233 243 476 / 25 16 6 1003
21 # 191 GARYN, Alexandra USA 5 1 261 255 516 / 20 5 1 229 254 483 / 23 10 2 999
22 # 190 GOSHORN, Sara USA 6 2 245 263 508 / 22 3 1 236 244 480 / 24 9 3 988
23 # 111 JEPSON, Katie USA 5 2 243 251 494 / 24 6 1 254 235 489 / 21 11 3 983
24 # 155 JONES, Ann USA 3 0 236 217 453 / 29 11 4 262 261 523 / 16 14 4 976
25 # 121 DEBUSK, Melanie USA 5 2 259 254 513 / 21 5 0 241 221 462 / 28 10 2 975
26 # 143 GARCIA, Mariana MEX 4 0 211 223 434 / 32 3 2 262 257 519 / 19 7 2 953
27 # 140 CARMICHAEL, Lindsey USA 4 3 225 244 469 / 26 3 1 231 240 471 / 26 7 4 940
28 # 213 MARION, Lauren USA 6 2 224 245 469 / 26 4 1 228 232 460 / 29 10 3 929
29 # 148 RAYCROFT, Eileen USA 5 0 239 237 476 / 25 3 1 216 233 449 / 30 8 1 925
30 # 52 PURVIS, Amanda USA 4 1 246 217 463 / 28 5 2 223 217 440 / 32 9 3 903
31 # 127 SANCHEZ, Mariana MEX 6 2 212 216 428 / 33 5 1 234 232 466 / 27 11 3 894
32 # 177 ERICKSON, Shanna USA 3 1 230 215 445 / 30 2 1 219 224 443 / 31 5 2 888

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS
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RESULTS

 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
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33 # 162 RAINES, Candice USA 2 1 218 220 438 / 31 2 0 213 197 410 / 36 4 1 848
34 # 79 SAHI, Catherine USA 5 2 202 210 412 / 34 3 1 184 250 434 / 33 8 3 846
35 # 113 McALEESE, Amy USA 2 1 195 178 373 / 37 3 3 225 199 424 / 34 5 4 797
36 # 23 McINTOSH, Margrit USA 1 0 183 182 365 / 38 2 1 213 204 417 / 35 3 1 782
37 # 188 GILLESPIE, Emma USA 4 1 182 215 397 / 35 1 1 183 184 367 / 38 5 2 764
38 # 122 NOBLET, Barbara USA 2 0 219 166 385 / 36 2 1 140 160 300 / 41 4 1 685
39 # 165 ADES, Nissa USA 3 2 153 133 286 / 41 4 3 181 212 393 / 37 7 5 679
40 # 75 HUNTON, Irina USA 1 0 188 177 365 / 38 0 0 155 151 306 / 39 1 0 671
41 # 98 VILLEGAS, Luz MEX 2 0 157 188 345 / 40 2 1 179 118 297 / 42 4 1 642
42 # 110 MATHEW, Geetha USA 3 0 120 149 269 / 42 2 0 161 140 301 / 40 5 0 570



WOMEN COMPOUND
RESULTS

 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008
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1 8 VAN NATTA, Jamie USA 36 12 332 342 674 / 1 32 13 330 329 659 / 1 68 25 1333
2 209 JURENKA, Jahna USA 21 5 326 321 647 / 2 19 6 318 322 640 / 2 40 11 1287
3 12 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA 20 6 311 325 636 / 7 20 7 313 322 635 / 3 40 13 1271
4 89 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX 24 7 313 331 644 / 3 19 4 300 325 625 / 4 43 11 1269
5 195 WATSON, Diane USA 17 5 313 327 640 / 5 19 6 303 316 619 / 6 36 11 1259
6 109 LORENTI, Brittany USA 22 6 312 329 641 / 4 17 2 306 311 617 / 7 39 8 1258
7 172 SEIPP, Sally USA 20 6 316 316 632 / 8 16 2 297 313 610 / 12 36 8 1242
8 108 GALLAGHER, Stephanie USA 19 5 302 320 622 / 12 14 5 308 312 620 / 5 33 10 1242
9 116 GROSZKO, Dawn CAN 24 9 318 321 639 / 6 13 1 284 318 602 / 14 37 10 1241

10 87 GODINEZ, Ana Gabriela MEX 12 5 311 312 623 / 10 20 8 305 308 613 / 9 32 13 1236
11 31 BOTS, Maxine USA 13 3 318 310 628 / 9 11 3 292 314 606 / 13 24 6 1234
12 107 FASULA, Jessica USA 14 5 307 307 614 / 14 12 3 306 305 611 / 11 26 8 1225
13 120 HUFF, Maggie USA 12 5 304 304 608 / 15 21 3 296 320 616 / 8 33 8 1224
14 26 McNAIL, Deb USA 15 4 312 309 621 / 13 12 5 296 303 599 / 15 27 9 1220
15 10 JOHNSTON, Diane USA 15 6 310 313 623 / 10 12 4 287 304 591 / 16 27 10 1214
16 133 GONZALEZ, Grecia MEX 18 5 304 295 599 / 18 8 2 305 307 612 / 10 26 7 1211
17 124 KIEBORZ, Mackenzie USA 10 3 302 303 605 / 17 9 3 268 307 575 / 20 19 6 1180
18 88 SANTACRUZ, Alejandrina MEX 7 4 296 300 596 / 19 8 2 280 301 581 / 18 15 6 1177
19 193 MCDERMOTT, Amanda USA 10 2 285 303 588 / 20 12 4 291 295 586 / 17 22 6 1174
20 34 CHRISTENSEN, Lindsay USA 15 5 298 309 607 / 16 5 5 273 293 566 / 21 20 10 1173
21 158 GRELLNER, Janis USA 9 4 298 285 583 / 21 8 3 294 285 579 / 19 17 7 1162
22 39 PEARSON, Becky USA 11 1 291 292 583 / 21 7 2 267 275 542 / 24 18 3 1125
23 129 SALINAS, Stephanie MEX 6 2 283 279 562 / 23 5 1 277 279 556 / 22 11 3 1118
24 128 LOPEZ, Tania MEX 5 1 274 274 548 / 24 5 0 250 297 547 / 23 10 1 1095
25 6 CUSSON, Marthe CAN 5 2 248 278 526 / 25 4 1 257 269 526 / 25 9 3 1052

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS
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APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008
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AR
1 142 STONE, Kevin USA ARW2 13 6 292 283 575 / 3 7 2 271 286 557 / 3 20 8 1132
2 141 WOLFE, Russell USA ARW2 6 3 276 281 557 / 5 6 1 261 278 539 / 7 12 4 1096

Collegiate
1 77 SINCLAIR, Dakota USA CAP-ASU 13 2 294 304 598 / 1 18 6 312 319 631 / 1 31 8 1229
2 103 McCULLOUGH, Nathan USA CAP-JMU 11 6 279 301 580 / 2 10 3 299 300 599 / 2 21 9 1179
3 69 HANSON, Robert USA CAP-USC 6 1 266 269 535 / 9 11 3 259 281 540 / 6 17 4 1075
4 104 KALE, Nick USA CAP-JMU 8 2 266 277 543 / 8 4 1 263 258 521 / 9 12 3 1064

Junior
1 58 KELCHNER, Peter USA Junior 5 3 274 282 556 / 6 7 3 268 287 555 / 4 12 6 1111
2 96 ALVAREZ, Luis-Antonio MEX Junior 8 2 269 279 548 / 7 10 0 278 277 555 / 4 18 2 1103
3 184 SMITH, Joshua USA Junior 13 2 288 281 569 / 4 3 1 245 255 500 / 10 16 3 1069
4 59 ZUMBO, Matthew USA Junior 4 0 228 273 501 / 10 5 1 258 272 530 / 8 9 1 1031
5 181 CARLISLE, Nick USA Junior 4 0 228 232 460 / 11 5 1 246 226 472 / 11 9 1 932
6 17 GROSS, Jordan USA Junior 0 2 219 239 458 / 12 1 0 198 228 426 / 12 1 2 884
7 62 FORDYCE, Lee USA Junior 2 1 211 228 439 / 13 1 0 186 201 387 / 13 3 1 826
8 97 DELGADO, Jose-Hernan MEX Junior 1 0 138 141 279 / 14 2 1 171 128 299 / 14 3 1 578

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS
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AR-CAP-Junior
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 2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP
INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

APRIL 9 - 13 , 2008
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Total
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Total
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AR
1 138 BENNETT, Eric USA AR Open 31 9 321 337 658 / 3 22 6 324 327 651 / 2 53 15 1309
2 198 EVANS, Kevin CAN AR Open 24 5 328 327 655 / 4 22 7 307 329 636 / 4 46 12 1291
3 137 BAILEY, Joe USA AR Open 25 7 331 322 653 / 5 17 6 304 327 631 / 5 42 13 1284
4 135 FABRY, Jeff USA AR Open 18 9 316 319 635 / 8 12 5 312 306 618 / 8 30 14 1253
5 139 PEMBERTON, TJ USA AR Open 11 4 315 313 628 / 11 11 1 305 312 617 / 10 22 5 1245
6 210 BELLORA, John USA AR Open 10 5 268 301 569 / 22 12 7 287 306 593 / 19 22 12 1162
7 136 LEAR, Chuck USA AR Open 8 2 228 270 498 / 23 3 1 234 223 457 / 23 11 3 955

Collegiate
1 105 GELLENTHIEN, Braden USA CAP-JMU 37 21 330 347 677 / 1 41 10 334 347 681 / 1 78 31 1358
2 106 ASHTON, Michael USA CAP-JMU 29 8 329 335 664 / 2 24 6 321 330 651 / 2 53 14 1315
3 161 GATTO, Steven USA CAP-ACCC 31 10 312 339 651 / 6 16 6 305 311 616 / 11 47 16 1267
4 159 SCHIAVO, Mark USA CAP-ACCC 22 6 306 328 634 / 9 20 7 312 309 621 / 7 42 13 1255
5 154 HENSBERRY, Kevin USA CAP-ERAU 12 1 317 305 622 / 13 11 3 303 311 614 / 12 23 4 1236
6 167 ALLEN, Elison USA CAP-DINE' 13 6 286 316 602 / 18 11 2 301 294 595 / 17 24 8 1197
7 200 DENIGHT, Donald USA CAP-ACCC 7 3 289 293 582 / 20 8 2 288 286 574 / 20 15 5 1156

Junior
1 130 ALFARO, Luis MEX Junior 14 2 307 325 632 / 10 20 5 307 316 623 / 6 34 7 1255
2 169 CLELAND, Ben USA Junior 16 6 326 314 640 / 7 16 7 302 312 614 / 12 32 13 1254
3 90 GARCIA, Rafael MEX Junior 17 6 314 314 628 / 11 15 6 280 320 600 / 16 32 12 1228
4 93 MARTINEZ, Alejandro MEX Junior 13 3 299 311 610 / 16 15 5 303 315 618 / 8 28 8 1228
5 92 MARTINEZ, Juan de Dias MEX Junior 13 5 310 301 611 / 15 17 5 296 314 610 / 14 30 10 1221
6 153 WIFLER, Alex USA Junior 24 2 313 306 619 / 14 15 4 284 317 601 / 15 39 6 1220
7 16 EVERETT, Andrew USA Junior 19 4 284 319 603 / 17 14 5 290 305 595 / 17 33 9 1198
8 85 BULLARD, Matt USA Junior 10 1 293 305 598 / 19 9 2 270 297 567 / 21 19 3 1165
9 131 CALDERON, Humberto MEX Junior 8 0 271 306 577 / 21 7 0 286 261 547 / 22 15 0 1124

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS



WOMEN RECURVE
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AR
1 140 CARMICHAEL, Lindsey USA ARST 4 3 225 244 469 / 9 3 1 231 240 471 / 10 7 4 940

Collegiate
1 192 STUCHIN, Margot USA CAP-COLUMBIA 12 2 297 271 568 / 1 4 1 221 264 485 / 6 16 3 1053
2 102 GORELIK, Annette USA CAP-CLAREMONT 5 2 271 255 526 / 4 8 0 278 247 525 / 2 13 2 1051
3 189 MANCINI, Sara USA CAP-COLUMBIA 3 2 249 268 517 / 5 7 1 252 271 523 / 3 10 3 1040
4 187 LIANG, Robin USA CAP-COLUMBIA 9 4 272 255 527 / 3 7 2 233 243 476 / 9 16 6 1003
5 191 GARYN, Alexandra USA CAP-COLUMBIA 5 1 261 255 516 / 6 5 1 229 254 483 / 7 10 2 999
6 190 GOSHORN, Sara USA CAP-COLUMBIA 6 2 245 263 508 / 7 3 1 236 244 480 / 8 9 3 988
7 111 JEPSON, Katie USA CAP-JMU 5 2 243 251 494 / 8 6 1 254 235 489 / 5 11 3 983
8 213 MARION, Lauren USA CAP-COLUMBIA 6 2 224 245 469 / 9 4 1 228 232 460 / 12 10 3 929
9 113 McALEESE, Amy USA CAP-JMU 2 1 195 178 373 / 15 3 3 225 199 424 / 14 5 4 797

10 188 GILLESPIE, Emma USA CAP-COLUMBIA 4 1 182 215 397 / 14 1 1 183 184 367 / 15 5 2 764
11 110 MATHEW, Geetha USA CAP-JMU 3 0 120 149 269 / 17 2 0 161 140 301 / 16 5 0 570

Junior
1 125 ARAIZA, Silvia MEX Junior 6 1 271 269 540 / 2 9 3 268 275 543 / 1 15 4 1083
2 143 GARCIA, Mariana MEX Junior 4 0 211 223 434 / 11 3 2 262 257 519 / 4 7 2 953
3 127 SANCHEZ, Mariana MEX Junior 6 2 212 216 428 / 12 5 1 234 232 466 / 11 11 3 894
4 79 SAHI, Catherine USA Junior 5 2 202 210 412 / 13 3 1 184 250 434 / 13 8 3 846
5 98 VILLEGAS, Luz MEX Junior 2 0 157 188 345 / 16 2 1 179 118 297 / 17 4 1 642

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS
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arrows
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arrows 70m
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Junior
1 89 SANTACRUZ, Carmen MEX Junior 24 7 313 331 644 19 4 300 325 625 43 11 1269
2 87 GODINEZ, Ana Gabriela MEX Junior 12 5 311 312 623 20 8 305 308 613 32 13 1236
3 124 KIEBORZ, Mackenzie USA Junior 10 3 302 303 605 9 3 268 307 575 19 6 1180
4 129 SALINAS, Stephanie MEX Junior 6 2 283 279 562 5 1 277 279 556 11 3 1118
5 128 LOPEZ, Tania MEX Junior 5 1 274 274 548 5 0 250 297 547 10 1 1095

Collegiate
1 12 ANSCHUTZ, Erika USA CAP - Miami University 20 6 311 325 636 20 7 313 322 635 40 13 1271
2 109 LORENTI, Brittany USA CAP - JMU 22 6 312 329 641 17 2 306 311 617 39 8 1258
3 108 GALLAGHER, Stephanie USA CAP - JMU 19 5 302 320 622 14 5 308 312 620 33 10 1242
4 107 FASULA, Jessica USA CAP - JMU 14 5 307 307 614 12 3 306 305 611 26 8 1225
5 120 HUFF, Maggie USA CAP - ASU 12 5 304 304 608 21 3 296 320 616 33 8 1224
6 193 MCDERMOTT, Amanda USA CAP - Columbia 10 2 285 303 588 12 4 291 295 586 22 6 1174
7 34 CHRISTENSEN, Lindsay USA CAP - Weber State 15 5 298 309 607 5 5 273 293 566 20 10 1173

DAY ONE DAY TWO FINAL RESULTS



OPEN TEAM ROUND  2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP MEN RECURVE

1/8 ROUND 1/4 FINALS SEMI-FINALS

1 Roadrunner 1 3787
50 Elison 1292 1

Wukie 1257
Domeneche 1238

50 Roadrunner 1 203
16 Bye 0

51 0

50 205
9 Instigators 3193

53 Zumbo 1031 198
Holstein 1158
Weselis 1004

51 Instigators 171
8 Shake & Bake 3256 GOLD MEDAL MATCH

54 Hubbard 1103 168
Eddy 1051 GOLD 50 X-Men 201
McLean 1102

5 No Country for old X-10s 3423 SILVER 51 Roadrunner II 198
56 Rosas 1170 1

Hoffman 1178
Hanson 1075

53 197
12 Bye 0

57 0

51 X-Men 206
13 Bye 0

59 0

54 X-Men 210
4 X-Men 3613

60 Holland 1196 1
Sinclair 1229
Anderson 1188

3 Roadrunner II 3662
62 Schuller 1219 205

Kaminski 1209
Benner 1234

56 Roadrunner II 205
14 Bye 0

63 170

53 Roadrunner II 208
11 Bye 0

65 0

57 JMU & Old Man 201
6 JMU & Old Man 3321 BRONZE MEDAL MATCH

66 McCullough 1179 1
Skinner 1078 BRONZE 53 Roadrunner I 213
Kale 1064

7 Wheels and Whiskers 3294 54 London Silly 208
68 Stone 1132 169

Wolfe 1096
Stedt 1066

59 Wheels and Whiskers 176
10 El Dorado Archers 3094

69 Smith 1069 160
Crisanto 1043
King 982

54 London Silly Nannies 203
15 Bye 0

71 0

60 London Silly Nannies 200
2 London Silly Nannies 3693

72 Duenas 1275 1
MacDonald 1234
Burnes 1184

Roadrunner 1

No Country for old X-10s



OPEN TEAM ROUND  2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP MEN COMPOUND

1/8 ROUND 1/4 FINALS SEMI-FINALS

1 McNailed 3992
46 Stepp 1327 1

McNail 1314
Ashton 1351

46 McNailed 220
16 Bye 0

47 0

46 219
9 Exterminators 3786

43 McRoy 1312 197
Peters 1233
Dobbins 1241

47 Team Rummies 209
8 Team Rummies 3793 GOLD MEDAL

44 Clougherty 1245 198
Mazza 1250 SILVER 46 McNailed 220
Moran 1298

5 MK2 3896 GOLD 47 Hoyt 225
40 Peacock 1278 221

Evans 1291
Brayford 1327

44 MK2 215
12 Balls Out 3678

41 Schiavo 1156 210
Denight 1255
Gatto 1267

47 South of the Border 217
13 Big #2 3362

31 Pemberton 1245 183
Lear 955
Bellora 1162

43 South of the Border 220
4 South of the Border 3922

32 Ochoa 1349 215
Jaime 1345
Garcia 1228

3 Mathews 3973
33 Helland 1297 1

Gillingham 1329
Willett 1347

40 Mathews 228
14 Bye 0

34 0

43 Mathews 224
11 Machincuepas 3704

31 Martinez 1221 212
Alfaro 1255
Garcia 1228

41 Machincuepas 216
6 Bits & Pieces 3846 BRONZE MEDAL

30 Fabry 1253 206
Bailey 1284 43 South of the Border 221
Bennett 1309

7 Miller Time 3834 BRONZE 44 Mathews 232
27 Nichols 1251 216

Teran 1305
Miller 1278

37 Miller Time 211
10 Destroyers 3769

28 Hensberry 1236 201
Potter 1268
Douville 1265

44 Hoyt 225
15 Bye 0

24 0

38 Hoyt 220
2 Hoyt 3984

25 Cousins 1357 1
Gellenthien 1358
Kurtzhals 1269

McNailed



OPEN TEAM ROUND  2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP WOMEN RECURVE

1/4 ROUND SEMI-FINALS MEDAL MATCHES

1 Ponytails Revamped 3508
20 Miller 1143 1

Pian 1157
Beaudet 1208

20 Ponytails Revamped 202
8 Bye 0

21 0

20 196 GOLD
5 JMU Lady Dukes 2350

17 McAleese 797 132
Jepson 983
Mathew 570

21 Iron Ethel Production 129
4 Iron Ethel Production 2793 BRONZE MEDAL

18 Kheel 1020 141
Raycroft 925 18 Iron Ethel Production 151
Raines 848

3 Cachanilla's Team 2930 BRONZE 19 Cachanilla's Team 167
14 Araiza 1083 1

Garcia 953
Sanchez 894

17 Cachanilla's Team 162
6 Bye 0

15 0

21 Fight Club 183 SILVER
7 Bye 0

11 0

18 Fight Club 179
2 Fight Club 3140

12 Vrakking 1165 1
Granville 1072
Purvis 903

Ponytails Revamped



OPEN TEAM ROUND  2008 AAE ARIZONA CUP WOMEN COMPOUND
Semi-Finals Medal

1 JMU Lady Dukes 3725
24 Fasula 1225 1

Lorenti 1258
Gallagher 1242

24 JMU Lady Dukes 217
4 Bye 0

25 0

JMU Lady Dukes GOLD
3 BAJA 3424

27 Lopez 1095 197
Salina 1118
Gonzalez 1211

25 Baja 211 SILVER
2 Santacruz Team 3682

28 Santacruz, A. 1177 204
Santacruz, C. 1269 2 Bye 0
Godinez 1236

BRONZE 1 Baja 1
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